2025-2026 Tuition and Fee Schedule —=.=11

International School of Indiana

TUTION
3 Year Old** - Kindergarten $23,033 $26,900 N/A Cost of Lunch
Grades 1-5 $23,529 $27,550 N/A Students receive a hot lunch every day.
Grades 6-8 $23,927 $28,010 $31,500
Grades 9-12 $25,675 $29,090 $31,500 Pocks
All needed books are included in tuition.
*F-1 students can opt into the F-1Visa Bundle, which includes tuition and the homestay
program. If an F-1student does not require homestay, they will pay General tuition. Technology Fees
**3 Year Old students can opt into part-time learning options: half day, 5 days a week or full Fees are used to fund IT support, classroom sets of

iPads at the Lower School, standardized testing
Chromebooks at the Upper School, and other support
for in-person and remote learning as needed.

day, 3 days a week for $14,511 (general) and $16,613 (corporate). All part-time students
participate in the lunch program.

ANNUAL TUTION DEPOSIT ‘ Activity Fees

General Corporate F-1 Visa In-school club activities are free to students.
Deposit $600 $600 $7,500 Local Field Trips
Due annually on March 1. Applied to annual tuition. New students not required to pay. Lower School students go on multiple field trips a
year, including visits to local museums, BizTown, and

NEN STUDENT FEE nature centers.

General Corporate F-1 Visa . .
All New Students $1,000 $1,000 $6,000 Student Support Services

. SSS works with students to reach academic, social,
Due within 10 days of signing Enrollment Contract. One-time fee for new students. : and emotional goals through collaboration between
students, teachers, and families.

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES -
T = A r Parent Association Support
! ype erms mun $25 of each student's tuition supports planning and
Credit Card Fee Not to exceed 3% Varies managing volunteer support for ISI community events
Late Payment Interest Charge Applied per mgnth. per 2% each year.
outstanding invoice . .
Aoplied each time fund " College Counseling Services
Non-Sufficient Funds Fee pplie ea;:ufﬁlgiﬁeentun s aren $35 College Counseling at ISI begins in Grade 9. Activities
| included in tuition include (but are not limited to):
ADDITIONAL ANNUAL HIGH SCHOOL FEES (SENIORS ONLY) One-on-one and group meetings, resume,
application, essay, and interview workshops, PSAT
Fees - per student Invoice Date Amount and PSAT practice meetings, scholarship search
Estimated IB Diploma Examination Fees support, in-school visits from 60-100 universities
- Sept 5 $1,500 £ earl
(Subject to change based on IB) yearly.
Graduation Fee - includes cap, gown, and tassel Sept 5 $360
LANGUAGE, A“TS, & CULTURE TRIP FEES *** > Personal computer at the Upper School
Grad P £ Total A . < Annual language, arts, and culture trips for grades
rade aymen otal Amoun - 6-12, and the grade 5 Washington, D.C. trip
Lower School: Grade 5 Facilitated by Approx. $2,000%** / Model UN trips
Upper School: Grades 6-12 travel agency Approx. $6,000*** College Visit trips
***|SI works closely with international and domestic program partners to offer language and Athletics participation and kits
culture trips. These trips are not currently required as a part of the curriculum, though all students Child Care and Enrichment Programs
are encouraged to participate in travel opportunities. Given uncertainties worldwide related to < After School Arts Programs

travel, and because visa issuance, costs for flights, hotels, and insurance can vary throughout the
year, ISI publishes trip offerings and all associated fees annually based on the most expensive
scenario, meaning final costs may be lesser than the published total presented here.

EXTRA OPTIONAL AcTWITY FEES PAYMENT OPTIONS

. ith di i A P J 5 2%
Child Care & Extended Supervision $7.95 per hour V\,”th d’ISCOUF\tS provided nnual Fay une
by registration type . June 5 and Dec 5/
Semi-Annual 1%
Enrichment Courses available quarterly ranging June 5 and Nov 1 for Homestay Students
Ehfchment from $125 - $300 10 Month 5th of each month July-April -
. S $395 for High School High School . Tuition Freeze
Athletic Participation Fee $375 for Middle School Tuition Lock Pay $1,000 Deposit by March 1 Up to 4 Years

$50 - $100 for High School Discounts cannot be applied with any other reduction in tuition. ISI reserves
$35 - $100 for Middle School the right to rescind discount and charge the administrative fee if tuition is not
paid within terms.

Arts Participation Fee

If you have questions, please contact us at 317.923.1951 or info@isind.org.

THE WORLD WITHIN REACH.



https://www.isind.org/student-life/supervision
https://www.isind.org/student-life/enrichment
https://www.isind.org/student-life/athletics
https://www.isind.org/programs/college-counseling

